For the most current version, please ensure you refresh your browser window

PROPER
FOOD

Nutrition (Fall 2020) - NYC

Breakfast

Croissant Sandwich

Croissant Sandwich with Bacon

Chiquito Breakfast Burrito

Chiquito Breakfast Burrito with Bacon

Sweet Potato and Egg Muffin Nest

Sweet Potato and Egg Muffin Nest with Bacon
Proper Yogurt Parfait

Gluten-Free Breakfast Sandwich (vegetarian)
Gluten-Free Turkey Sausage Breakfast Sandwich
Hardboiled Eggs

Overnight Oats

Egg White Frittata

Fruit Cup

Coconut Chia Pudding

Salads & Entrées

Fall Salad with Salmon
creamy apple cider vinaigrette dressing
goat cheese
caramelized pecans

Fall Salad with Tofu
creamy apple cider vinaigrette dressing
goat cheese
caramelized pecans

Chinese Chicken Salad
sesame & green onion dressing
wontons

Chinese Salad with Tofu
sesame & green onion dressing
wontons

Mediterranean Quinoa Salad with Chicken
lemon vinaigrette
fetacheese

Mediterranean Quinoa Salad
lemon vinaigrette
fetacheese

Seared LemonPepper Tuna
sherry vinaigrette

Pulpo Ensalada

Salmon Teriyaki Hot Plate
teriyaki sauce

Coconut Curry Chicken Hot Plate
coconut-curry dressing

Coconut Curry Tofu Hot Plate
COCQnLIt‘CLII'I'y sauce

Korean BBQ ChickenHot Plate
gochujang sauce

Grilled Hanger Steak Hot Plate
chimichurri sauce

Crispy Prawns and Green Tea Soba Noodle Salad
green tea-soy-tahini dressing

Roasted Shiitake and Green Tea Soba Noodle Salad
green tea-soy-tahini dressing

LatinKale & Prawn Salad

Avocado dressing

Sandwiches & Wraps
Turkey Avocado Sandwich
Chicken Pesto Half Sandwich
Italian Sandwich

Proper PB&]|

Grilled Veggie Vegan Wrap
ChickenBLT

380
460
480
580
250
280
260
410
420

70
280
280
130
180

315
150
35
30
215
150
35
30
201

241

449

320
50
310
50
400

410
150
350
70
300
70
230

580
250
590
570
450
510

.5

27

32
24
20

N O -G - NN~y Uo ob

o

w N

N O = O N

- o

NNy e N s N L s

355
370
430
430
2505
265

465
280

215

O O O O

o o O o o

4

o1

o o O o o

75

70

70

105

120

35
130

57
90

N AW OOOON - o - - 00

N A - 0O OWWN . 0 0 W

N Ao

o N o oW o~ ONONOPMOWOO®w 00 WO o N o

- o N O O U’

18

26
21

© N O N OO 0o

o N

W O~

O

45
23
52
82
57

52

460
580
710
860
330
380
50
640
790
65
70
859
15
210

270
330

650

450
50
130

1280

410
690
370
920
130
990
130
250
70
620

510
950
660
950
555
75

940
460
1530
830
1040
890

NS NSNS
NN NENEN ENENEN

LACNRD LALRaRss

AN




PROPER
FOOD

Nutrition (Fall 2020) - NYC

Grilled Chicken Wrap

Soup

Butternut Squash & Hazelnut

Juice & Drinks

Proper Green Jiuce
Watermelon Strawberry Beet
Orange Carrot Apple Ginger
Oat Milk Cold Brew Coffee®
Cold Brew Coffee®

lced Tea®

Cookies, Bars, Snacks
Chocolate Chip Cookie
Gluten-Free Chocolate Chip Cookie
ProperVeganDate Bar

Crudite

Proper Energy Bar

Dried Mango

Notes

140

150
160
190

50

260
290
160
25
380
71

B Q D
€ §&% ‘&@% »é\% 4 .
\$6y (#9 \9‘9 03‘ '5559 <:So
<2 & ) .é? &' {?
RS S S RS
2S5 2.5 50 4 37 5
4 o o 7 3 10
o o o 2 5 21
0.5 o o 8 4 29
1.5 o o 1 5 33
0.5 o o o 1 o
o o o o o
o o o o 2
13 8 40 o 3 22
5 9 45 o 3 25
12 o o 1 5 19
o o o 2 1 6
18 7 o 6 n 20
o o o 1.5 2 25

26

32
39
41

35
39
27

45
43

500

260
125
130
130

300
140
160

45
210

SNENENESENES

SESENENEN

Where listed separately, sub-items are optional add-ons (e.g., cheese, dressing) and have not beenincluded inthe mainitem's nutrition information.

Dressing nutritionis based on entire amount provided with eachsalad.

1 Prepared withgluten-free ingredients. However, our kitcheniis not gluten-free, so itis possible for these items to contain trace amounts of gluten.

2 Heartier portion, often enjoyed as multiple servings. Nutritioninfo is shownfor the entire item.
3 Caffeine perbottle: Oat Milk Cold Brew 91img; Cold Brew 136mg; Iced Tea 39mg

Formore information, please contact info@properfood.com

Q@w @i‘?
Y
v
v
v
v
v
N4
v
N4
v
v
Ng
v
v




For the most current version, please ensure you refresh your browser window
i (<)
PROPER

000 Allergens (Fall2020) -NYC o &
— & ) % & ~<~L o A 0 A
S S S S0 S

Breakfast
Croissant Sandwich

Croissant Sandwich with Bacon
Chiquito Breakfast Burrito

SR

Chiquito Breakfast Burrito with Bacon
Sweet Potato and Egg Muffin Nest

&
SNESENEY
&

Sweet Potato and Egg Muffin Nest with Bacon
Proper Yogurt Parfait
Gluten-Free Breakfast Sandwich (vegetarian)

SR SE NN NENEN

Gluten-Free Sausage Breakfast Sandwich
Hardboiled Eggs

Overnight Oats

Egg White Frittata

Fruit Cup

Coconut Chia Pudding v

CAAA LA aas

Salads & Entrées
Fall Salad with Salmon > g7 v

Fall Salad with Tofu v v
Chinese Chicken Salad * VA
Chinese Salad with Tofu * VA

Mediterranean Quinoa Salad with Chicken” vE

Mediterranean Quinoa Salad” v
Seared Lemon Pepper Tuna
Pulpo Ensalada v
Salmon Teriyaki Hot Plate
Coconut Curry Chicken Hot Plate
Coconut Curry Tofu Hot Plate
Korean BBQ ChickenHot Plate v
Grilled Hanger Steak Hot Plate

Crispy Prawns and Green Tea Soba Noodle Salad
Roasted Shiitake and Green Tea Soba Noodle Salad
LatinKale & Prawn Salad v

&
A A

<«

RN ENES
SNENEN

N
S
<
SSENERENE NS

PR SRNCRRY

<<
NESENE PSP SRR UES
&

Sandwiches & Wraps
Turkey Avocado Sandwich
Chicken Pesto Half Sandwich
Italian Sandwich

Proper PB&]

Grilled Veggie Vegan Wrap
ChickenBLT

Grilled Chicken Wrap

SENES
SRS
<

SEENENPNENES
g
<

Soup
Butternut Squash & Hazelnut v v v

Juice & Drinks

Proper Green Jiuce
Watermelon Strawberry Beet
Orange Carrot Apple Ginger
Oat Milk Cold Brew Coffee®
Cold Brew Coffee®

Iced Tea®

Cookies, Bars, Snacks
Chocolate Chip v v v v
Gluten-Free Chocolate Chip N v N
Proper Vegan Date Bar v
Crudite withHummus N
Proper Energy Bar v v
Dried Mango

Notes
Allergen information is inclusive forall elements of the item including dressing
1 Prepared withgluten-free ingredients. However, our kitchen s not gluten-free, so it is possible for these items to contain trace amounts of gluten.

2 Cheeseis served ina separate container - without the cheese, these items are dairy-free

Q@P &
0(‘ \,"’( o(‘
&4\
N
N
N N
N
N N
N N
N4
N4 N
N4 v
v N
N N
N4 N
N
N N
\/ 4
N N
N
N N
N
N
v
v
v
v
N4
v
N v
N N
N4 N4
N4 N
N4 v
N4 v
N N
v N
v
v N
N N
v N
N N
N v




3 Caffeine perbottle: Oat Milk Cold Brew 91img; Cold Brew 136mg; Iced Tea 39mg
4 Wontons are served ina separate container - without wontons, this salad is gluten-free

Formore information, please contact info@properfood.com



