PROPER	

For the most current version, please ensure you refresh your browser window		/		10	/ [2/2			/ \	ક્ર /	/	
Nutrition (Fall 2020) - NYC	calo	ies /	Satu Satu	rated fat @	esterollares Diet	ary Fiber @	sug?		ohydrates Sod	Jury (mg)	utentree Ver	etarian Jegi
D 16	ر کری	\\ \ \\	st Satu	y Cho	V Diet	Prot	Sugg Sugg	·/carto	500	3	itie 1ec	getarre Jegi
Breakfast	0					•	6				,	
Croissant Sandwich	380	23	11	355	0	16	6	26	460		✓	
Croissant Sandwich with Bacon	460	30 21	14 6	370	0	19	6	26	580		√	
Chiquito Breakfast Burrito Chiquito Breakfast Burrito with Bacon	480 580	21		430	1	24	2	50	710 860		V	
Sweet Potato and Egg Muffin Nest	250	13	9 5	430 255	1	27 12	1	50 23	330	✓	√	
Sweet Potato and Egg Muffin Nest with Bacon	280	16	7	265	1	14	1	23	380	√	•	
Proper Yogurt Parfait	260	9	3	15	2	17	24	31	50	✓	✓	
Gluten-Free Breakfast Sandwich (vegetarian)	410	21	7	465	0	20	5	3 6	640	√	✓	
Gluten-Free Turkey Sausage Breakfast Sandwich	420	23	8	280	0	19	5	35	790	✓		
Hardboiled Eggs	70	5	1	215	0	6	0	1	65	✓	✓	
Overnight Oats	280	7	0.5	0	0	8	18	48	70	✓		✓
Egg White Frittata	280	13	1	0	3	23	4	16	859	✓	✓	
Fruit Cup	130	0	0	0	4	2	26	33	15	✓		✓
Coconut Chia Pudding	180	7	3	0	3	2	21	31	210	√		✓
Salads & Entrées												
Fall Salad with Salmon	315	10	2	185	3	34	6	15	270	✓		
creamy apple cider vinaigrette dressing	150	15	3	10	0	3	1	2	330	✓		
goat cheese	35	3	2	10	0	2	0	0	35	✓		
caramelized pecans	30	3	0	0	1	1	1	2	15	✓		
Fall Salad with Tofu	215	6	1	95	3	11	6	17	40	√	√	
creamy apple cider vinaigrette dressing	150	15	3	10	0	3	1	2	330	√	√	
goat cheese	35	3	2	10	0	2	0	0	35	√	√	
caramelized pecans	30	3	0	0	1	1	1	2	15	√	√	
Chinese Chicken Salad	291	6	1	80	4	37	13	22	440			
sesame & green onion dressing	239	23	4	0	2	3	1	7	830			
wontons Chinese Salad with Tofu	70	4.5	2	0	0	1	0	6	70		√	
sesame & green onion dressing	241	10		0	4	15	13	25	390 830		\ \	
wontons	239 70	23 4·5	4	0	0	3	0	7 6	70		\ \	
Mediterranean Quinoa Salad with Chicken	514	23	3	45	2	28	1	44	650	✓		
lemon vinaigrette	100	12	3	0	0	0	0	0	50	√		
feta cheese	36	3	2	0	0	2	0	1	130	✓		
Mediterranean Quinoa Salad	444	21	3	0	3	11	1	50	450	√	✓	
lemon vinaigrette	100	12	3	0	0	0	0	0	50	✓	✓	
feta cheese	36	3	2	0	0	2	0	1	130	✓	✓	
Seared Lemon Pepper Tuna	500	23	3.5	30	3	32	3	43	1280	✓		
sherry vinaigrette	90	7	1.5	0	0	0	0	4	210	✓		
Pulpo Ensalada	580	24	4	20	9	23	12	80	410			
Salmon Teriyaki Hot Plate	449	13	2	85	3	37	7	50	690	✓		
teriyaki sauce	71	0	0	0	0	1	11	16	370	✓		
Coconut Curry Chicken Hot Plate	320	11.5	3.5	45	4	24	8	31	920	✓.		
coconut-curry dressing	50	4.5	3.5	0	0	1	0	1	130	√	,	
Coconut Curry Tofu Hot Plate	310	16	4	0	2	10	8	31	990	√	√	
coconut-curry sauce	50	4.5	3.5	0	0	1	0	1	130	✓	✓	
Korean BBQ Chicken Hot Plate	400	5	1.5	75	2	20	6	67	250			
gochujang sauce	10	0	0	0	0	1	2	3	70	/		
Grilled Hanger Steak Hot Plate	410	24	8	70	4	28	7	20	620	√ √		
chimichurri sauce Crispy Prawns and Green Tea Soba Noodle Salad	150 ZEO	17 20	2.5 1 E	70	o 3	o 16	0	2	320 E10	V		
green tea-soy-tahini dressing	350 70		1.5	70 o	5 o		9	31	510			
Roasted Shiitake and Green Tea Soba Noodle Salad	300	3 13	1.5	0	4	3 9	12	38	950 660		√	
green tea-soy-tahini dressing	70	'5 3	1.5	0	0	3	9	11	950		\ \ \	
Latin Kale & Prawn Salad	230	10	0.5	105	2	15	6	23	555	√		
Avocado dressing	220	22	4	0	5	1	0	7	75	✓		
Sandwiches & Wraps												
Turkey Avocado Sandwich	580	27	7	120	5	44	7	45	940			
Chicken Pesto Half Sandwich	250	12	1	35	0	15	6	23	460			
Italian Sandwich	590	32	11	130	0	26	3	52	1530			
Proper PB&J	570	24	6	0	2	18	14	82	830			✓
Grilled Veggie Vegan Wrap	450	20	4.5	57	6	14	9	57	1040			✓
Chicken BLT	510	14			1	23	2	52	890			

PROPER Nutrition (Fall 2020) - NYC	Calc	ries Total	Satu Satu	rated sate	esteroller Diet	ary Fiber @	ein g	are Cark	Solvydrates Sod	g , Jun (mg)	utenfree Ver	etarian Veg	şı /
Grilled Chicken Wrap	550	23	2.5	50	4	37	5	52	1160				
Soup													
Butternut Squash & Hazelnut	140	4	0	0	7	3	10	26	500	✓		√	
Juice & Drinks													
Proper Green Jiuce	150	0	0	0	2	5	21	32	260			✓	
Watermelon Strawberry Beet	160	0.5	0	0	8	4	29	39	125	✓		✓	
Orange Carrot Apple Ginger	190	1.5	0	0	1	5	33	41	130	✓		✓	
Oat Milk Cold Brew Coffee ³	50	0.5	0	0	0	1	0	8	130	✓		✓	İ
Cold Brew Coffee ³	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	✓		✓	
$\operatorname{Iced}\operatorname{Tea}^3$	10	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	10	✓		✓	
Cookies, Bars, Snacks													
Chocolate Chip Cookie	260	13	8	40	0	3	22	35	300		✓		
Gluten-Free Chocolate Chip Cookie	290	15	9	45	0	3	25	39	140	✓	✓		
Proper Vegan Date Bar	160	12	0	0	1	5	19	27	160	✓		✓	ĺ
Crudite	25	0	0	0	2	1	6	9	45	✓	✓		
Proper Energy Bar	380	18	7	0	6	11	20	45	210	✓		✓	ĺ
Dried Mango	171	0	0	0	1.5	2	25	43	15	\checkmark		\checkmark	ĺ

Notes

Where listed separately, sub-items are optional add-ons (e.g., cheese, dressing) and have not been included in the main item's nutrition information.

Dressing nutrition is based on entire amount provided with each salad.

- 1 Prepared with gluten-free ingredients. However, our kitchen is not gluten-free, so it is possible for these items to contain trace amounts of gluten.
- ${\bf 2}\ \ Heartier\ portion, of ten\ enjoyed\ as\ multiple\ servings.\ Nutrition\ info\ is\ shown\ for\ the\ entire\ item.$
- 3 Caffeine per bottle: Oat Milk Cold Brew 91mg; Cold Brew 136mg; Iced Tea 39mg

For more information, please contact info@properfood.com

For the most current version, please ensure you refresh your browser window						,		,		,	,		,	
PROPER All (F. Hanne) NIVO		/ ,	/ ,	/ ,	/ ,	Seatood		/ ,	/ ,	/	/ ,	/ ,	uten free	ian
Allergens (Fall 2020) - NYC	Gh	ten Osi	rd 68	b Au	۶/ ۶	Ser	So.	d or	ion Cit	antro Go	dic	same Gi	sten (getarian Veg
Breakfast		(•	/ * *	7	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	ر ک	1			(/ 2		7	(1
Croissant Sandwich	√	√	√										√	
Croissant Sandwich with Bacon	1	√	√										•	
Chiquito Breakfast Burrito	✓	√	√				✓	✓	✓	✓			✓	
Chiquito Breakfast Burrito with Bacon	✓		✓				✓	✓	✓					
Sweet Potato and Egg Muffin Nest		✓	✓					✓				✓	✓	
Sweet Potato and Egg Muffin Nest with Bacon		√.	✓					✓				✓	,	
Proper Yogurt Parfait		✓	,	✓			,					√	✓	
Gluten-Free Breakfast Sandwich (vegetarian)		√ √	√ √				√ √					√ /	√	
Gluten-Free Sausage Breakfast Sandwich Hardboiled Eggs		V	√				V					√ √	√	
Overnight Oats			v	√								√	V	√
Egg White Frittata			√					√		√		\ \ \	√	•
ruit Cup												√		✓
Coconut Chia Pudding				✓								✓		✓
Salads & Entrées														
all Salad with Salmon ²		√²			√			√				/		
Fall Salad with Tofu ²		√ ²					1	√				\ \ \	√	
	√ 4	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		,					,		,	√ √ 4	\ \ \	
Chinese Chicken Salad ⁴				√			√	√	√		√		,	
Chinese Salad with Tofu ⁴	√ ⁴	√²		√ √			√	√	√		√	√ ⁴	√	
Mediterranean Quinoa Salad with Chicken ²		√ √²		✓ ✓								1	√	
Mediterranean Quinoa Salad ² Seared Lemon Pepper Tuna		\ \ \		✓ ✓	√			√		√		√	\ \ \	
Pulpo Ensalada	1			\ \ \	\ \ \ \			V		V		V		
Salmon Teriyaki Hot Plate	Ť				√		√	✓			√	✓		
Coconut Curry Chicken Hot Plate				✓				✓		✓		✓		
Coconut Curry Tofu Hot Plate				✓			✓	✓		✓		✓		
Korean BBQ Chicken Hot Plate	✓						✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			
Grilled Hanger Steak Hot Plate								✓		✓		✓		
Crispy Prawns and Green Tea Soba Noodle Salad	✓			✓	✓	✓	✓	√		✓	✓			
Roasted Shiitake and Green Tea Soba Noodle Salad atin Kale & Prawn Salad	√			✓		✓	✓	√ √	✓	√	√	✓	✓	
Sandwiches & Wraps														
Furkey Avocado Sandwich	✓	✓	✓											
Chicken Pesto Half Sandwich	✓	✓	✓	✓										
talian Sandwich	✓	✓	✓							✓				
Proper PB&J	✓			✓			✓							√.
Grilled Veggie Vegan Wrap	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		,					√		✓	✓		✓	✓
Chicken BLT Grilled Chicken Wrap	√ √	√	√					√		√	√			
·														
Soup				,				,		✓		/		√
Butternut Squash & Hazelnut				✓				√		V		✓		√
uice & Drinks														
Proper Green Jiuce												✓		✓
Vatermelon Strawberry Beet												✓		√
Orange Carrot Apple Ginger												✓		✓
Dat Milk Cold Brew Coffee ³												✓		✓
Cold Brew Coffee ³												✓		✓
ced Tea ³												✓		✓
Cookies, Bars, Snacks														
Chocolate Chip	√	√	√				✓						√	
Gluten-Free Chocolate Chip		√	√				\ \					V	√	
Proper Vegan Date Bar				√			Ė					√		√
Crudite with Hummus										✓		√	✓	
Proper Energy Bar				✓			✓					✓		✓
Dried Mango												✓		✓

- Notes
 Allergen information is inclusive for all elements of the item including dressing

 1 Prepared with gluten-free ingredients. However, our kitchen is not gluten-free, so it is possible for these items to contain trace amounts of gluten.

 2 Cheese is served in a separate container without the cheese, these items are dairy-free

- $\begin{array}{lll} 3 & Caffeine \ per \ bottle: \ Oat \ Milk \ Cold \ Brew \ 91mg; \ Cold \ Brew \ 136mg; \ lced \ Tea \ 39mg \\ 4 & Wontons \ are \ served \ in \ a \ separate \ container without wontons, this \ salad \ is \ gluten-free \end{array}$

For more information, please contact info@properfood.com